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June 17, 1952

faul b, ¥clellen Co.
52 ¥ar- inal ¥ay,
foitland, .aine

¥aine _ardwore & Pluzbing Supply 0.,
400 Cungress Strect
Tortland, Falne

Ganclerente

dldim per=it for crectlon of nca~tenrin pertitions at tle rear of
034 + gress Street to divide uvpace forcerly ysed for restaurant purpdses
oo thut tne seccticn nuarer Park Jliout, L.cluuing the arca frontirg an
{ioress streeb, £ay ta ns=d {24 other .arcantils purposes, s Ssgucd nero-
with suoj ct to the follewing conditionpi-

1 - e do .ot know unat tho rlans cre for use of -oat sectim of

vie forzer restoursnt waden is sutsi.e tie arca w.ero t.e work
covured by tiis permit 1. o be cone. However, i the rostawrant
use is to be coatinued in thot secticn, the new partition dividing
the preseat kitclen ara 43 1equired to o constTucted as for one-
Lour fire reslsierce, which the proposed construction coss not
supplys Lt is also gecessaly, under suchh clroustaicus, tnat any
openings Ln the well sereratin_ tie xo sccuicus at the froat of

tie bulloin be fillec ia wib:. coustruction of the suze fire resist—
ancte

2 = Tue onl, vorx covered by thic permit 13 that sham <o the plun
file¢ with the applicaticn for percdt, Ve understanc, howo:.r, that
other work by the wa, of ercction of -aw partitions and £illinC in of
opeain;s ia existing partitions o, we cxitemplstew, 17 ey such

wark 1s to ve dons, it is necess.ry - ab it be covercu by & sspurate
permit or an amendent to teds gorr . wcfore any work o it is oterted,

7 = Notice for tngpaction by tids ¢ spart.ent is tc be givea before sy
of new partition or ceilin; work 1s covored frax vicw.

4 = & cartificate of o .upancy i3 required for tho change of usc of
tiis soctilop of ths budeting. Hotice is tnoroforo to be give. fcr a
£inal inspection after all work has ooen comyleted, so thet tho cortie

ficate of ocrupancy mey Le issued Lf overytiing is found in coxpliance
h‘itb lm’o

Vory truis jours,

¥arren MeDonald
Iaspector of fuildings
a5/

L 1 S,
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City of Portland, Maine ,’f{
Board of Appeals , Jf",{fl’r"'hi’ s

ZONING

Novenber. 30,
To the Board of Appeals:

Your appellant, John Donnelly & Son , whois he lessee
property at  630-634 fprixpxitxeriatongress St. . respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals
of the City of Portland to permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Ordinance relating to
this property, as provided by Section 18, Paragraph E uf said Zoning Ordinance.

Buildirg permit to cover removel of four roof signs on the roef of the
building et 630-634 Congress Street, corner of Park 8treet, and erection
of three roof signs, each of the seme size ag at present (12! x 25')

but 2-1/2! higher than ithe present signs is not issvatle under the
Zoring Ordinance becsuse the roof of the building is less than 20! in
hoight zbove the grade of the puoiic sidewelk, contrery to Section 150
of the Ordinance epplyirg tc the General Business Zome where tkis
property is located,

The facts and conditions w #.ch make this exception legally permissable are as follovs:

&n ex :ption is necessery in this case to grant reessonable use of property
and can be granted without substeptially departing from the intent end
purpose of the Zoning Ordirance.

« John Donnell; & Son
. o Win o R P AU - ¥
By i Aprellant }

After public Learing held on the 14th day of Decexber ,19 51
the Board of Appeals finds that an exception is necessary in this cese to gre~t reasonable use
of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the intent
and purpose of the Zoning Ordinunce.

It is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may be permitted
in this specific case. Py

BOARD OF APPE/




CiTe: December 14, 1951
hEARING ON ~PPLal WhDrn T 20k NG ORDINANCE UF DE:FING VILLAGE COFPORATION

T 630-634 Congress Street

Pubiie heering on cbove ppecl wes held bezore the Board of Appeals,

Bo-ra of ;pueils JUTE

Yes
Mr. Luthe (x)
Hrs. Frost {(x)
HMr. Getchelfx)
Mr. Colley ix)
Mr. O'Brionfxg

IR PN o o e T
[»]
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kecord of Hecring:




FRATERNITY COMPANY
562 CONGRESS & TREET
PORTLAND. MAINE

December
sixth
1 9561

Helen C. Frost, Chairman
Board of Appeals

City Building

Portland, Maine.

Dear Madam -

¥e acknowledge receipt of the notice of
the Hearing before your Board of Appeals in regard

to the enlargemenc of the signs at No. 630-634
Congress Street.

It seems to us as owners of Congress
Street property that the time has arrived when the
erection of large signs should be restricted in
so fsr as it is possible to do so.

In view of the foregoing, we are opposed
to the granting of the appeal.

Yours truly

FRATERNITY COMPANEZ

B§=EEES‘—"';ﬁ;hkilﬂﬁvaaa Assistant Treasurer.

CONGRESS FRALTY CORPANY

BY ©=5" v o temanay  Treasurer.




CITY OF PURTLANT, MIINE
BOafD JF FPPEIL:

December L, 1951

T0 YHO IT -4y CONCERI:

Tre Eoard cf nppeels will hold a putlic hemcir- in tne Council
Crermler, City Hall, Portlen?, teine on Fricty, Decenner 24, 1451
st 10:30 #. m. %o heer the -~prezl of coin Dorneilv @ Sons re-ussting
excegtion to tne Zoring Jrdinsnce to verrit rerov-l of four roof
siens on the building et €20-62L Congresc Strevt, end erection
of taree ne~ roof simms, esch of the game size #s st present
(12' x 25', btut 2-1/2' cigher then the present cigns.

This permit is not issurble under the Zonins Qicinsnce
tescuse the roof of thiaz tuiidin. is legs then 20! in nei?
stove tre gride of the puklic siderr.ik, contrery to Lection 15C
of tne Creinsnce ~prlying to the Lenerel tuciness Zone here
thig sronertv is loerted.

This apperl is tiken ander Cecticn 13F of tre .oning Or-'inrnce
which .rovices that the Toerd of ipoerinm, ~Y untnimcus vote of
its .eobers, mey pernit escentiono in spec:fic cuces so es to
gront regconeble use of property wWh.ere necers2ly to wvnid
confiscetion eanc witheut subet-ntir1ly deprriing fron e intert
and purpcse of the Zoning Jréirance, subiect c 1w ps T te tule
thet seid Board shrll sive cdue corsirer tion to pro o~tir  public
heelth, sslety, convenience, end ve.lere, encoursjin_ the nost
appropriete use of lind an¢ conserving property vslues, thet it
snell prescribe eppropriate conditions and sufeguerds in each
case,

K11 persons interested either for or ag:inst tris apreel
will be he. rd ot the above time and place,this notice cf
T .uired public hesring be-ing bteen sent to the owners of
property viohin 500 feet of thie pre.ises in question as
required by law.
BOARD OF APLEALS
tlelen C.Frost

Chzirran

=~ v J?
y \94@@,/041/,9?/%4/& /2 e A+
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WARREN MCDONALD
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

On reply gefer ., ., -
o Bl £5%: =03 Sou ress

) Lrueh-(;lTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Depastment of Building Inspecuon
FU

Jv an4lly & 3on <oples tos leezi
75 2 wbreet 7ol Coxyress .
~Fab Toriland, Malne wory-.rs dia Joaa

aeai leeens

Bullelng pesdt fotended o cover romoval of f-u e po Lo o
Liv roof of he bulldins at 43007 ceniruss Strest, cormtur of ar:
bre.b, ano ervetlon of i o s, s, tares 1osf ol ns, cvacn of Le
sass size as at present (12 . 2_¢) it o ut 2,0 ghwr Llan tis pree
gent 3l ng, Is not Lasusbie wics. oo Ak selanince breaie e
Cwr of bur ulduing 1s less ¢ oan 207 L. L 1t above e race Lo L [
Mielic saceaslk, contrawyy b2 sestlon 152 58 e rct e, &y lyin e
Lhe General Lusinsss Zone ..:ze i, rrojerts Lo locited,

- s wourstooe Laul remsoal of toe pres=ui L.l nu is aecessury
3 that cae rocf of vl tulilein: .ay oo regalred {n-wdlately, 2.2 i@ at
it L8 your cesire wc Lu~ ve Luc sivaatioa, nol wi, by rearra.in: tie
signs and elimnating, .. of then, but by tue use of butter caterinl-=
and designdng Cebtter s rba L aa are now afforded by “he r33f ctrice
Litrs,

{ou have indicatea your C2sire to seek aa exception fru: i
Xarc of Ap, enls; 350, tuere iu ca.lored an outline of Lrie 24:¢81 [rO-
cecure,

Very truly yoims,

1 Cebenald
o of Bufldings

CGuiline ol sppesl procecure
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CITY OF PUrTLND, M:INE
BT OF LPPEiLs

December 4, 1951

TO VHO= IT «5Y CONCRR:

The Foar~ .f hppeels +ill hol@ a putlic hearir’ jn the Council
Chemter, Ciuvy H=1l, Porslend, Meinc on ¥ritcy, Decemser 14, 1951
et 10:30 ¢. m. *c heer tre ~peeel of John Tonnellv & Sons ro-uesting
exceotion to the Zoring ordinence to nerrit removrl of four roof
s_ens on the building =t 6£30-63/, Congress Stract, ¢nd erection
of three ner roof sims, erch of the tsme s.re r8 et present
(12' x 25', but 2-1/2' khigher then the present 5igns.

This permit is not issurkle under the Zorins Orc in:nece
teccuse the roof of this buridin: is lese tran 20! in neizht
ebove tne grzde of tre purlic sider ik, contrzry ‘0 vection 15C
of tne Creinance sprlying to the Generel Fuciness Zone where
this propertv is locc ted.

This appe’l is tzken under Sectics 18F of the Jouing orinrnce
which .rovides that the Boerd of /parls, ry unaninous vote of
its ae-bers, wry pernit el cepticns in specific czces so ~g te
grent ~gptoneble use of property wi.ere nececs:1y to avold
confiscotion anc without cupstrutisrlly depr rting frov *kFo intent
and purpose of the 7oning uroinance, surject <lveys tw te. rule
thet seid Boerd shzll zive due cor.sicersticn to pro atir nublic
health, sefety, conver.ience, +nd .elfzre, encoure zin_ tre —ost
spprapris te use of lend znd cornservin, property Vi lues, st 1t
snzll prescribe eppropriste conditions end safeguerds in each

cese.
a1l psrsons intereutes either for or ag:inst triu appeel

«ill be he. rd st the akove tine and place,thie notice of
recuired public heering hs: ing been sent ! » owvners of
property within 500 feet of the preaisee in 4z stion 53
resuired by lav.

BOARD OF wriPEALS

ilelen C.Frost

Cheirman
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: IG) GENHERAL BUSINFSS 7zrype
APPLICA’I ION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure .Roof. signs

) Partland Mairne, .. HMovember. 29, 1951
To the II\SPEC’I‘OR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, MAINE ’

Tke undersigned hereby applies for a permit to Wﬂmﬁ\m demolishxstaltl.e following building xtxrrhmexiprifrook.
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications:

Location -.......430=634. Gongress. Street Within Fire Limits? ..788....._. Dist. No.1.
Owner’s name and address ..Deering.Villaze _Gorp.,..630=634 Consress Street . Telephone

Lessee's name and address ; Telephone
Contractor’s name and address ...John. . Donnelly & Sons, '73 Main St., So. Portland Telephone..2=0050......

Architect - Sppmﬁmtmm Plans yes No. of sheets 1.
Proposed use of building .... Restawrant..and..flecist. shop No. families w...orcen
Last use i " I . . No. families
Material....brick.......No. stories ...J. Heat Style of roof ... Roofing

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated o5t B - Fee§...l.Q0....
General Description of New Work

To remove existing four roof panels and erect 3 roof panels as per plan.

./"’/7/',5*?’,

e Ly

the four existing poster panels and erect three
Johnpgggxéye‘l%gnglg?r‘xs%\y ﬁ}f?ﬁe?"nﬁiﬁc’gﬁe present poster %agels. gue to weather and steel

condltlons, John Donnelly & Sons wishes to do this work in the spring of 1952

- - Bopeal sustarusd. A2 /ﬁz/_z__.,._..,
Il is undcrsloo.l lhat this permit does not nwlua’c installation of hcalmg apparatus which is lo be tbken out separaiely by and in
the name of the healmg coniractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO John Donnelly & Sons

A Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?

.Height average grade to top of plate ....cemmmonmnn. Fleight a\"erage grade to highest POINE Of FOOf s e s
Size, {ront. depth No. stoiies .. ..solid or filled land?. earth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar

Material of underpinning — . Height — Thickness ...

Kind of roof Rise per foot ... ROOE COVering
No. of lchimnéys w . Material of chimneys. ..of lining . e 1 of heat

Framing lumber—Kind.. Dressed or full size?

Corner posts Sills. Girt or ledger board? Size

Girders s L J—— .Columns under girders Size Max. on centers ..
Studs (outside walls and carrymg partitions) 2x4-16" O C. Bndgmg in every ﬂoor and ﬂat roof span over 8 feet
Joists and rafters: 1st floor...... 2nd 3rd , T00Of ..
On centers: . 1st floor... » 2nd ; , . - roof

Maximum span: . st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls S— height?

o L IfaGarage - ) ) N
No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodaied...... ..
will -:iutori{obile. repairing be done other than minor vepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?,

" APPROVED: - . ’ V Miscellaneous’

[

"Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?..Q.

SRR W VS SN

~Will there be in charge of the above work a person compcteht to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a-e
observed? e ‘ ‘ '

Deerlna V:Lllage orp,
1 = - John Dormelly & Sons

Signature of owner by.%}»

~

" INSPECTION COPY
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@ity of Portland, Aaine

IN BOARD OF MUNICIPAL OFFICERS

Jununry 7, 1952

CEDERED S
That bullding serdt to sutnorige argebica of Lhreo outwor

acvertising aigna by John Donnelly & Sms on tho rosf of the bulldlng

at 630-624 Congreas ctrest, somer of Fork thpoet, owssd by the ioering

villaze Corporation, be und aoredy in apyroved, bt aubject to . dd
complionce with all terms ol the suilding Uodis syplying therelo, waning
cppeal relating to Lhe creoblon of bhese sine imTing srevicualy e

sugteined.

¢C: lyman &, Hoore
ity Hauager

Coxrporaticn Counsel




AP £30-634 Congress Streetel

Lecember 18, 1951

John Lonnelly & = 8opy to: Decring Viilege Corporation
73 Maia Street 618 Congrsss Jtreet
south Portlend,

Gentlemen:

Tou in- apreal relating to the erectica of three outdeor sdver—-
tising ai%‘isﬁg‘é‘ﬁ‘ga@‘é%%ﬁiﬁgﬁé%} ihe Iosré of Appeals, it is uncer-
stood that you do not «ish to actuslly <o the work uabil sprin;. “lcase
tear in minc that the zoning apreal having bsen sustained cn Lecenber b,
1951, it will be necessary for the work to be at least startzd within six
months of that cate if the grant under the Zoning Ordinance 1s Lty - meine
tained. .
well in advance of “he tize that you wanl the permit bo be Isgued,

it is necessary to farnish couplete details of the signs, Vholr Jraming,
supports upon tle roof and down through the tuilcing end a record of the
existing roof [reaing and any auxiliary strc..” ning which you iutecnd.
The plan which you nave alreacy {iled contains swae of this infurmation
tut not zaough. The plen which you {ile should be by way of a blueprint
with a1l of the information on ii ;riatzd from the origincl and bearing
we statoment of design of the azctual cesignor who tekes responsibility
for the entire work.

Jery truly yours,

wrren Relonald
Inspechor of Bulldings

'

o e maa e g P




Congoess .Lrsol-I

Jo'm1 Deunclly &
751 .am ‘.uxw"t

Hovemdar 30, 1951

Senles ot Deering ¥illag. Toiy: ruzv'.on
12 Cragrass sb.oc

i
<
iy
- . PP |
PIUPOrLLAIn LounuadL

Puxliing ;:"rn. zaded L cover rumoval of Ji 0
- M

Lae rood o2 ‘*'a bl Yol ~.,3r.:.r:ss -»*w:-t, oM

. % 1
SLIv LY, 44l O t...O o
S&LD 8160 &0 33 poda L i

SRR Luyoe roof sig el L
251) tue w.cab 2BT nigher thaa Ln prie

gent .a:'.*'m, i ach u;:.’.ier Lap Doalag € Crélnsnge bosiase
rood of Lhie bBu.lein ‘...);m Lot in abave the ,rods of '*0

public ,.Lc:a.fall. s con
tae Goneral Dusinsss -

»3

-..ct.u.x 352 , Iréinanes, ans 2yl
ro the properyy is logzbed.

L is uncerstosd vhat seoval of ule prozont signs is aueessury

2y deales o lprove U

wé climinazing one of
Jdusigaing betbsr asuzports

t
L

Yeu have indicated your ¢
noard of Ap.eals; 95, theto Lo .
GCOTUrT,

Py

Enclosure: Outline.of appedl 7

o gy - I Fad N e . e o n . ey = . .e - H -
sat the roof of ie Wwiluiar may bo repalirad .L..;:\.L ply; e Lot
a5

h s-:znbiou, aol @by By ‘aa...,..;in- the

ari are nov affordcd by iis voul JLiuge

- nem, bub by bhe use of betler male rirla
i

i
kY
v

asire Yo week an excepilon Irow Lho
1<-..osed an outline of tle apzal pIo~

Vory truly zovrh,

warren eloneld
Inspector of Buildings
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FiLL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR e $31
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT + - mvy Of p;gw AN‘)

An e sy L

Poriland, Maine, ...October..1,..1951.
- To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit ta install the follswing heating, cooking or po‘vcr cqm/rment in accord-
Jauce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Cade of the Cily of Portland, and the follozwiriy Specifications:

wo

* -

Ut o e o cue A

Location ..626..Cangress. Streek. ......... Use of Building...stores & dwelling. No. Stories
Name and address of owner of appliaace .. Deering Village Corp,, 626 Congréss. Stréet.
Installer’s name and address .. is. 011 Co., 202 Commercial Street — '~7~-- Telephane ..

General Description of Work

+ R I IR R Ui}

To install oil.burning.eqyipment.in.connection. vith. existing steam heating system. . .. ..

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or source of heat .........cooeceee weormrennerreesereee cernrnes creaens Type of floor heneath appliauce ..............
If wood, how protected? .... et bt searereareesaraes ... Kind of fuel ...

memum distance to wond or combustible material, from top of applmncc or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe .................... From front of appliance .......ooeorevnen.... Trom sides or back of appliance ...
Size ¢f chirfiney flue . e Other connections to same flUe ...cvvvoceenes coveeesierenee ORI et e

If gas fired, how vented? rveeereeebereaees R, Rated maximum demand per hour ............

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ... ~dONNSON....cocvvvvirrctvecnrissrnrercirnenns. Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? .. ¥€S...
Will operator be always in attendance? ............. v Does oif supply tine feed from top or bottom of tank? .hottom.. .

Type of ficor beneath burner .......concrete. e st e raens PR s SO
Location of oil storage .................. basemenb...coovvvevirnnnae. Number and capacfty of tanks g i_275 gal.
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? ....

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .yes

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance .... .. b oo Kind of fuel Type of floar beneath appliance . .............. ...
I wood, how protecied? ................. e .
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance ..o.vevvverevoreevrcensnns oo
" From front of appliance .........cccouuveceevvenneer. From sides and back ... cvoreeeene. ..., . I'rom top of smokepipe .......ccuuuvovsrcrereane.
- Size of chimney flue .. cosssererernensnes OLHET CONMECHONS 10 SAME TIHE 1ovvvreevecrceesccrns e st v esrsessssssesmsoenecos s ees s s
P Is hood to be provxdcd? seevsnesnsnerssssenes LE 80, NOW VENEA D wovvrvireeereeeee s e ‘

If gas fired, how vented ? ............. Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

F T T S TY R T U P PP

* . Amount of fee enclosed? ....2.00.......($2. : heater, 50 ce iti iti , in same -
. building at same time.)

v

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ... yes..

Harris Oil Co.
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%} CENERAL BUSINESS ZONE PERT’:‘Hgi%SS,gED\
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT N
Class of Building or Type of Structure .......Seqord. Glass.

JUN 27 195) .
CITY of PORTLARD

Portland, Maine, ....June.20,. 1951 I
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit o srert alter repazdeonaliskinsiodl the following build 'ng structure CEREoRL

in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
Specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Sollowing specifications:

Location 630 Congress..a.xoeh Within Fire Limits> ... Yes Dist. No
Owner's name and address Deering 9illage Carp c/o.Ceprpe. Py nhei‘g‘ Telephone.
- blg Congi‘es§ Street

Lessee’s name and address ,,__,Li%%]l%asuﬁeqf aurant.,..630 CongrSss. atreat Telephone......
Contractor's name and address .®x%¢. . Jackson > IO ) s 2T BaY.. St Telephone.
Architect - . Specifications Plans ....¥€8.... ...No. of sheets .
Proposed use of building ............ -Restaurant. & of fice
Last use I .

. No. families ... .

No. families ...
" Material...b rick......No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost §.....200u ... .

General Des.ription of New Work
To partition off coffice space 8' x 10! in corner of dining room, 2x3 studs, 16" on centers,
covered on one side with celotex and one with knotty pine.

fermit 1ssueq With Memo

4 o o
S8R ES e i

2
:

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPAKCY
. . . . ) ) . ich is 10 BEDIREMENT I8 WARIED:
Lt is understood that this permit does not wnclude installation of heating apparalus which is lo D& waken out se aralely by and in

Lhe naiiie of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Langley's Restaurant, 630 Congress St,

il aman o

Details of New Work
Is 2ay plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? S
Height average grade to top of plate .., Height average grade to h ighest point of roof.
Size, front. depth No. stories solid or filled land?........oou........ .. earth or rock? ..
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning Height Thickness
Kind of roof Rise per fo0t ... ROOE covering

No. of chimneys .................... Material of chimneys........... of linfng wrsses rsmemmsnensneens Jai Of heat
Framing lumber—Kiad Dressed or full size?
Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger board? Size ..o o

Girders Size Columns under girders Size Max. on centers ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd y 3rd e

On genters: 1st floor. , 2nd , 3rd
Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd

4

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? PRPURNUIN . 1114 1 T SO

. If a Garage : ) .
No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated........number conimercial cars to be accommodated........
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a ublic street?..... 10,
Ly 2 M\AJ‘F“% Ge (?\’/) & & Y p

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

e RSt et R T

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto wie
observed? .. J€8.....

Deering Villaxge Corp.
Langle,;g"s Restg’urantp

s £ = *
Signature of ownerby: ,////g';/,. /~/J(‘2j/~/g‘

e

INSPECTION COPY
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Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

63° Loazress StroetePartitioning eff offics space for |
sturent \lﬂ oz} by sarlonc Jaa!mm-—éli?/ 51

Baildtng mrede for partitionin: off office siece Bt x 10! in
g curnor o restamirant &b the alove locatioa Is fsuuod herewith,
I tha uss of 4 existine ¢rille fa froant of the grulng Lo e
cloued up 15 not to be discaatinued and the grille removed alio-
Lok, bafarmatlon Lo ta be furslshad Lo oand aproval seouped
frua Lads wepesteont as L0 proteeticn shieh ¥111 med to te i
stallsd on the now sschieon &8 partailsa back of the grilla

BNy w.oh ab 211 X3 starbed,

Jwr Hio Zarland Jackuon
271 fay Street

weezdng “,.l'...‘gu wwbporatlon
efo dr. Seorge Flacurg
P18 Tunrress Sloeot

(Signed) Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings




P L T A ALla ZGNE

’ -:;.! Eg
»U()Sfik%
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT permmit Nov

SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

Portland, Maine, 28 3 .19 51

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extendiag over & public side-
walk or street in accordance with ihe Bailding Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 639 Conaress Street  \Vithin Fire Limits? Y83 Dist. No.

Gwner of building ta which sign is to be attached Wm.

Name and address of owner of ﬁgﬂWMnmgp_ﬂﬂg——“—H»_”“_ T
Contractor’s name and addrese United Reon Disple stree! o Telephone206%3
When does contra.tor’s hond expire?. _Dec, 31,1951

Information Concerning Building
No. stories——L——Materiat of wall to which sign is to be attached _brick

Details of Sign and Connections
Electric 2o——D2 Vertical dimension after erection _LO¥ Horizental—©"

Weight——3 50 _Ibs., Will there be any hollow spaces?. Yes Asy rigid frame? 288

Material of fran anele iron  No. advertising faces. 2 ., materiel petal
No. rigid connections.— 2_ 4 _Are they fastened directly to frame of sign?. ges

No. through balts 2 Size ulh® Location, top 9f bottom— 2P
No. guys —QaRf— material —s Size
Minimum clear height above sidesalk or street 10! &"

Maximum projection into strect— At
S17-37. 0K o2,

United Keon visplay Fee $-1.00

%: Signature of muuwr_@ﬁ_w;
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BI FCRM 52
WRITTEN COGSENT AND AGREEMINT RELATING TO A C

ERT.AIH SIGY PROPCSED T0
BE ERECTED PROJECTING CVER A PUBLIC SILEW,

ALK FROM THE PREMISES
AT 53U “on,ness 3t IN FORTLAND, MAINE
Lty

gﬁZ&; X oCleca, /n;a s being the owvner of the
/ 7
premises et 930 lonwress

<t

in Portlend, Mafine hereby gives

¢insent to the erection of e certain sign owned by lan.-levts Hestairecnt

frojecting over the public sidsvelk from s21d premiges ag described ig

ar

Pifcetfon to the Inspector of Butldings of Portlend, daine for a permit

t¢ cover erection of said sign;

And 1n consideration of the issuance of sald permit _L,ép,/w<
S /{/ -

Lot (,Ir,/o . » Owner of sald prentucs,

cease to sorve the p

in event said sign shell
urpese for whizh 1t wes erected or shsll bscome dangerous
=1 in event the owner of eaid aign shall feiy} to remove said 8ign or msake

it permsiently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it

was erectvd, hereby egrees roi himgelf or iteelf, for his keire, ite

Successors, end his or its egaigne, to completely remove seid sign within

ten dave of notice from eald Inspector of Buildings that said 8ign 18 in

such condition nd of order from him to remove it,

gigned this consent

and agrecment thig __F ] day of ,% 19.5/.

I Witness wiereof the owner of sald premises ha;

—

7" o

/(///-Z&I;hr\ &l¢ﬂ;/l‘ﬂ/<’!{ahﬂ
¥W!tness 3 ’ d pvne’r
A, /My -

Y
v

P~ on
el 5 w'sw"“”:d K




.. SENExaL BUSINESS ZONR
APPLICATION FOR PERWIT TO ERECT  rumsse o
SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET ¢

Portland, Maine, _fiovesztz. ¢, +250 jg

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rogrLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for 5 permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side-
walk or sireet in accordance with ihe Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

L cation..... £3J tonzress .t. - Within Fire Limits? Y83 ____ Dist. No. "
Owner of building to which sign is to be attached basping ¥1tie 1. Corp.

Name and adiress of owner of sign Hovonrw Yoansaals 2ectelmint, £3) Concven, 0,
Contractor’s ram= and address._ Usited §w0a #igiiey, 74 Tila st. —Telephone__ - JEIS
When does contractor’s bond expire? Jouery 183

Information Concerning Building

168D, O/

No. stories —Material of wall to which sign is to be attached __brieg ¥ -+ 5

Details of Sign and Connections
Electric?. X092 Vertical dimension after erection % Horizontal 5!

Weight ___£0 Ibc,, Will there be any hollow spaces? nx Any rigid frame?_no |
Material of frame.&3 9erolen No. advertising faces_ & materjal _x3g¥ metal
No. rigid connections Z Are they fastened directly to frame of sign? yes

No. through bolts__non2 ___ Size Location, top or bottom

No. guys .. __4 material __cuble —, Size £ilaM

Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street

Maximum projection into street .

Upited Ngon Aisplay
. ) 2y an
Ogm Signature of contractor_ge., \—; ; (] A\ ih-,l




Sign Contractor

Final Tuspn.
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WRITTEN SONSENT ~ND AGREEMENT RELLTING =0 .. CERTAIN
BE ERECTED PROECTING OVER . PUBLIC SINFwaix FROMM THEE PRaM

AT 630 Jonzress st. v FPTLAND, MAINE

Deering “1llage Corop. $9eing the owner or the

sromises et 630 Congress st. in Pbrtland, Maine hercby Rivees

corgent Lo the erectior of e certeyn Bign owned by Howard Johnsonts

B1253Ctirg over tke public stdewallk frog satd rrentges ap describec 1n
2tflicatior to the Inspasctor of Bulldings or Porcland, ¥aire ror a rermt

Lo couver erection of gatd 8ign;

Ard 1n corsideration of the {apuance Of sa2ild rermir

Deering Village Corp.’

————
owner of saig prenilses, {n event eaid sign

3kull cease to Berve the purpose for which 1t was erected or shall becoxe
l.rngerous end {n evert the owner of 8aid sigr shel]l fall to regove said
1187 or rake 1t Eorxarently safe 1 case the sign st1]] Serves the purrose
I~r whick it w26 erected, hereby agreen for himself or ‘teelf, for his
hetrs, t¢p Successors, and nig or 1its agslgns, to comrletely rerove safd
3:gn within ten daye of rotice from satd Inspector or Butlcings that satid
s.gn 18 in guch cordition and of order from him ro rerove {-,

Witreass vhereof the owner of said prerises has/signed thig

coreent erd egregment this Z‘//( day of 4 4’2/"’-—%«-\ »19 52

/‘\
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n 4\,{' i) GENERAL BUSINESS ZON:

> APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Cluss of Building or Type of Structure ——2nd Qlass__ .. ...

Porthnd, Maine, .Juy. 19, 1949 .
%o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE Ab7= ATH

The undersigned hereby applies for a permis to exaxt eller re RIKAEIRIIUGAT! the following buildin SXE300¢ equipment
in accordance w‘:{x the Laws of the State of Maiue, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinasnce of the City of Portland, plans and
specificalions, if any, submitted kerewith and tke following specifications:

Location .626-63L4 Congress Street . _ Within Fire Limits? .. Y€3 ____ Dist, No.___1

Ovwner's name ard address Telephone. .

Lessee’s name and address - Howard Johnson!s, 626 Congress_St. Telephone

Coatractor’s name and address «—Cdifford J. Guimond, 17 Highland Ave. S:P. __ Telephone —

Architect Specifications Plans _yes___ __ No.of sheets ___2

Proposed use of building ... Restaurant - No. faniilies

Last'use N No. families

Material_brick...No, stories /- Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot .

Estimated cost §__100, Fee$. 250
Geaeral Description of New Work

To reverse basement stairs to first floor and provide hatch door as per plan,

Bepet te ¥irs u.;a.f%
- e

A g U‘nl“ AW
REAEM T 5 w:m} ’

oo . . . . Bos d trsis Firs Daptof S0 )
It is sunderstond that this permit does not include sustallation of heating apparatus whick is o be taken out separalely by and in

‘the name of the keating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Clifford J, Cuimond
Details of New Work Permlt Tasued with Let(er

Is 2ay plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? ————
Height average grade to top of plate' .. Height average grade to highest point of roof. et
Size, front.e. ... depth NG, Stories solid or filled land?__. earthorrock? ... .
Material of foundation : Thickness, top bottom_... ___ cellar i
Material of underpinning Height Thickness
KEm}Of roof . Rise per foot .. Roof covering
No. of chimneys - Material of chimacys of lining Kind of heat
Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or (ull size?
Comer posts Sills Girt or ledger board? _. Size
Girders.... . Size Columns under girders. Size Maz. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0, C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 15t floor, , 2nd , 3rd

On centers: 1st floor. . 2nd , 3rd

‘Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd o 3rd

If one story huilding with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

- . - If-a Garage -
No. cars now accommodated on same lot___, to be accommodated ...__number com:mercial cars to be accommodated......

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED:. _ B ) Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any treeon a public street? no .
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t6™
sce that the State and City regjuirements pertaining'theretoiare * ‘

bserved? . ...yas ’ :
¢ ' Howard Jchnson's "

S




- B .\. n\n\\.\
7/
Pednit No. s\ W /ISR
Location m\kuv Corran b2 =

4

Owner _ Mozrzes AT P

Date of permnt \Nl- S S

o BN ARR-ARSEE A

e e i

Notif. closing-in

e —

e o S L T —

Inspn. closing-n
L ey

Inspn, clomm: .
Final Notif. €/ 1. \g 49
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AP G2l-b21, Canoross

July 25, 1949

r., "M ford J. Guimond Subject: Bullding pemit for inmprovesent
e/a Howard Johnson Restourant of exits fra: baszment ab 65603, o
(it Congruss TLroet gruss Jtreet

Fortlana, Naine

1leing perslt for the above work having Lgen aperoved by Us
Lbine

whe 2ire Deper.ut, is losued nerewith, subjucl te followe

1. Fraging for the now stalr well in the firsh stor? lotdy sd
ihe 9pening for the Jomer stelrway, in fact the entlirs lobby iu tu ne
e B0 &8 to uwioubiedly support the Mve leed of no less thaxn 10
pourwis jer square foot, If tiwra is any dount about i plesse zubaiib
& frening skaoteh showing sizes, spasing an. spans of &l) wenbers,

2. Tie hatch door for the naw stalrwsll iz to have no fastenings
and no neans of openinr on the first story side, Lut 1. to be 30 arranged
that any person uzing the shalrs froo Lhe cellar can readily wnd easily

pusih the docr upwards o such an engle uitn the first story flocor tiat
it will not ful) back into the clomed pesitiom,

3. The area at the foot of the cellar =tairs is te be well i1l
inated at all tizes when anyone ab all i3 in the restaurapt or tie celler
and a clear cdirecticnal sizn 1s to be proviced near Lhe fost of iLhs stalrs
explaiaing in clesr fushion hav Lo opsa the hatch coor above, ,

Le BRallin:s are to be provided full leasth on bobh sides of the
now stalrs, and Lbe trewdn ars (o be pade non-slip,

5, Cperators anc cccupants of the restaurant quarters are not to
use the stalrvay or t¢ open the hatcen door for purposss other than means
- tn' mgrees frou the cellar.

.

Yury Lruly yours,

Inspoctor of Buildings

w¥cD/C
520
cCs lgguaxﬂ Joun/Reataucant, Attn:«Mr, !ic¥inley
26 Conzrons Street
Oliver 7. Janbora, Culef of tihe Firo Department

2 Bl
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) GENERAL BUSINESS ZOH¥ PERMET (“‘”“{ﬁ
'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Ve

Class of Building ~r Type of Structure Second Class ‘ . o
Portland, Maine, 3v08 17, I3 CITY of PORTLAND

UL 1 1949

To ke INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
g The urdersigned hereby cpplies for ¢ permit o exext aller repairdenndisktuiall t&cfolla‘.ningbuildizzg%"&?‘é‘éﬂpmmt
" in accordonce with the Laws of the State of Afgin:, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans crd
specifications, if any, submiitted kerewith and the fu Howing specifications:
Location 626 Congress Ste \Within Fire Limits? . Y5> Dist. No
Osiner's name acd address Telephone.
gssee’s name and address . L2ageleY’ S; AC.s 620 Congress 8. €L Telephone
Contractor’s name and address . uWilkinson Co. ,-Erovidence, 2 I Telepbone
Architect Specifications Plans No. of sheets e
Proposed use of building Restauwrent No. families —
Last use : 1] No. families s
Material_brick . No.stories Heat _Sty'e of roof T 1T T S ———
Other buildings oa same lot
Estimated cost $—200s ——— Fee$..2:0
General Description of New Work

s

o ¥ e s < ey 2 MR w

e

To enlarge doorway petween grille rcom and main dining rood, first floor, to
51 opening - Lx6 header - rone-bearing partition.

7o enlarge existiug doorway between grill room and kitchen to 5' operning - Lx4 header.

x

Ko B i

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
REOURREMENT IS WANED

It ic understood that this permit does nol include insiallation of healing cpperaius which is to be laken otl separalely by and in
the name of the keating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Langsley's, Inc.

Details of New Work

1s any plumbin 3 jnvolved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? — e =

" Height average grade to top of plate e . Height average grade 1o highest point of roof.
Size, front.. e —r depth e wNo. stories o solid or filled land? e earth or PICk? o
Material of foundation Thickness, tuD bottom. cellar
Material of underpinaiong . Height . Thickness
Kind of roof Rise per foot Roof covering

_.i- No. of chimneys v Material of chimneyse -~ of lining e e Kind of heat
- Framing lumber—Kind Dressed or {ull size?
Corner posts Sills. Girt or ledger board? Size
Girders. Size Columns under girders Size Max. on Centers v

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x3-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd . 3rd , roof
‘ On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof
Maximum span: 1st floor. ,2nd 3cd roof
If one story building with masonry aalls, thickness of walls? hei it ? — s .

. _If a Garage , , .
No. cars now accommodated on same lot———, to be accommodated...number commercial cars to be accommodatsd —
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? e

Miscellaneous

\Vill work require disturbing of any trce on a public street? N0

- APPRO VED:

“ .,.;‘,.u'-}‘ el

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .85~ ’

Langeley¥s, Inc.

h e ’l“"’“ 4 )
Signature of owner By: %&Q/ L//{,/[Z"/

,aa.....u...,&pmr,,,.,.,MA,.W.;M..:;.A..-.D W s e T L e e e e T et LR
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Permics No. LA

Location

Notd. dosing-in

Luspn, Josingan

e o SRS S

::..__ Notif.

.
Faing' Taegan it
b
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Cert. of Occupanzy jwaed /000 5
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GL 630-63% Jongress S

May 10, 1948

Mr. Joseph A, Kilbride, Mgr.
John Domnelly & Sons

73 Nain Sireet

S0, Portland, Haire

Dear Mr, Kilbride:

Many of the people in Portland take advartage of the fact that
this nifice trics to render :ood service all around by asking ug to
clear up all mamner of troubles whilen do not come in our Jjurisdiction.
The latest sueh instance invelves the pood name of your cospany, ard
knowing yeur zeal fer waintainlung thal co0d name, I an pasring the com-
plaint onto yo., and suppose ["OW 1{1) mave due allowanoe for the usual
exaggeratior: that takes place when anyone sceks to make a point.

The Lwo enclosed phiotoe were received witin - letber Tron & wal'-
chant on Lonyress Street who stid irn parts

0o will rensber that 1 telked witi you reparding tre dirty con-
¢ition of Loi,ress Street,

"o Tuesday, May 3, two men workin Yor the Donnelly advertising
fir. stripped o billbeard oppouite zy store and with no resard to lne
wess Lhe - were zaking — littered the street on both sldes with scraps
of poster.c.

. 1] galled the attention of the men to tho mess~-and was imored,
Finally, people in numbers called to tho worlmen, insistin.- on their com-
ing dowm bz clean it up. .

"Unly under pressure did one en come down and sulleniy pick up
a few scraps. .

"The enclosed sna.i:shot.s will both locate the billboard and give
you an idea of why I'm prozpted to go to this trouble,

"Overheard as the new poster went up was the remark: 'Bet it vill
read~{llean up, paint up, keep Portland clean'.

Mgi1l you use your influence in seeing Lo it this deesn't happen
againiy" -

Let us keep this between us, and it is not necessary for you to
acknowledge this letter. Yc. and I both know that such a matter ig Tar
cutside oi the jurisdiction or duty of this department. ’

Very truly yours,

WHeD/s , Inspectcy of Buildings
Briel: 4: photos ‘

3SR e e e".!* «

g
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629 CONGRESS STRZET
PORYLAND 3. MAINE
TEL, 4-22712

\
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O GENTRAL RUSIMESS ZONE PERMIT L/SSHED

iR

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT il 83
SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREETITY of PORILAND

Portland, Maine,. May 2/, , 19 4,9

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,
The undersigned hercby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side-

..

walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location.630 Congress Street Within Fire Limits? . Y€S __ Dist. No._1

Owner of building to which sign is to be attached Deering Viilage Corp

Name and address of owner of sign — Howard Johnson's Restauraat., 630 _Congress Street
. ] ph.n,gégéw. Rl 504532
Contractor’s name and address__United Neon Dis . 1.
When does contractor’s bond expire fo— ——Docember,—1 49— o
. . iqqs P RIT4

Information Concerning Building neZe; 7%
No. stories H Material of wall to which sign is to be attached brick

Details of Sign and Connections Permit Issued with Letter
Electric?’—_Yes  __ Vertical dimension after erection 51 4 Horizontal 71 20

Telephone_2=0695 _

Weight 320 1bs., Will there be any hollow spaces?. Yes Any rigid frame? _Yes

Material of frame. angle jron No. advertising faces— 2 ., material _ gxz-porcelain-enanel
No. rigid connections——2 Are they fastened directly to frame of sign?.._Xes

No. through bolts.__2 , Size r7'/2" , Location, top or bottom hath

oty

No. guys — &y, material 3= Au 8 e _iron Size 1M x 3/16n

Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street

Maximum projection into street..712u

$__1.00 __ b
Fee ~ ﬁ/‘ ;

P

) Signature of contractor. R
koL 7 7 P SR




/,,f’emut No. "71?/7/)(1

L3 I:ocatxon é 3o

Sign Contr’actor : f .

L2l T S }_//'
Final Inspn. £ .}_,vl*/y_z [-)-r:i%‘/}_u

, ' ’ "NOTES :

G, A”/ »/¢ Xm//f.—. 2./ M/’/
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A LY Doaggramy Y
(Frojecting 9izn

June 1, 1949

Untled Meon Ddsplay tubject: Oonditieanl porwit for ersction
74 Elm Sbreet - of projecting sign for lLangleyts, Inc.

Hewnrd Johnaon's Gestaurant {Noward Jolneon's Restaurant ) at 630
£30 Cougrass Ltreot Congross Shract

Hr. Polldp Po Snow
4§77 tengroas Itreot

Quntleoent

After saveral days of iagulry, we have been unable to find oub o
anyone what tha type ard zateriad of c-ralee onoth tulloing is, bub belay |
@eare thst tte propristors of tne restuur~nt are wwwicis to got open »itkin .
n day or two, 'he porrlb T the evection - the sign iz lssued subject to
the Yeliodng:

Tre - an 3t o tue ToUITT-lec” o Lold the uplift my Lo bo sunported
on the upper surften o the icralee, anc thore i3 g mote Lhst tlde verticsl
3 x R angle Lr oo meb with Lo ootel7o faco &f fnsice af “* putuice fnoe
of tho fvm! wAll of the tuilocing. Apporently thuy stiff-lsg ongle iz to zZub
its beuring on ‘he voof “upon & horizontel sagle viler will in tum get iLs
veerking upon dhe earniso. ,

it sress likely thet thle .wrnien is o wooden frume comnice aoverad whih
mebal, i, 10 g0 ttore is que.tior of ils nechornge olther e the Iroat wall
of ths bulldlng or to the reof. If thls jart of the structure i3 to ™ orected
1n bt menpor ingiosted e 'he plan, we shall reve to loow whet tio econxtrustion
of t 1. £ wales is ond how 1L e anetcrod $0 wd) or reef; thus ta e asgurel
thal 0ll Will bo y« manunbly secure indetinitelyr in connuction wilh this rather
pubstantind sign G0 be supported ovar the heads of the people on the public slde-
wallk, - :

1 thde mobiod tu &0 be Fellowse tren, 1h wlll bs necessary to fiad ot
posibively whiat thiz consbructian is and to show 1L Sroa plag of it to sur lo-
spactor with an explanatim of hov the fastenings sre Lo be vade, this in advance
of doing sny of the srection work. To amulst o rroprietors as such an pessible
in tholr oponing date, we will try to wake an Inspection of tids situwtion or an
sxaninatlon of eny plans £iled upon very short hotice.

. In ovent you wish Lo avold thls wicertsinty anc also to avold branking
the_cover of tha comies whicu can only be conducive to leaks, 1 suggest thab the
designor yedesig thls uppor shructurs, putting the atiff-leg bock on the sadn
rool wnore Le 13 sutw 40 et goot ewmobruction to fasten bto, snd make AL high
snough o otill maintaln the same angle of Lha uplith puy.

: Very Lruly yours,

. MeL /! a

i

Ericleosure: Building pormit to siecn lsswers - S g Smive
B e U T10ms, P Lo PG er R e EA oo 1820 e ek
: W e
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BI PORM 52
WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREFMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN 3IGN PROPOS™N TN "~
ERECTED FROJECTING OVER A FUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM TEI PREMISTZ
AT 630 Congress Street, IN PORTLAND, MATNE

Deering Village Corporation ,being the ovper of the

premises at 000 Songress Street in Portland, Maime hereby gives

consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by Howard Johnson's Restaurant

projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in
epplication to the Inspector of Bulldings of Portlsnd, Maine for a permit
to cover erection of said sign;

And in consideration of the 1lssuance of said permit

, owner of sald premises, In event asald sign

shall cease to serve the purpose for which 1t was erected or shall bev-=o
dercercis and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove sc . aig.
or makc it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for
wialch '3 wes crocted, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirn. iir
sac- 2aR0re, and his or its asaigns, to completely remove said sign within
von aaye of nctice from saild Inspector of Buildings that sald sign is in
cuch condition and of order from hin to remove it.
In Witness whereof the owner of seid premises has signed this

20th May

consent end agreement this day of ,19 49.

D 7 e
%%WL/V w2l Deerin? Village Corporatich

// )
g Witness P % —Owmer , —_
~ e Sy Y

RECEIVED
ATV

DEPT. CF BLD'G. IISP.
CITY « ¢+« VTLAND




FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK "-9‘:,1{ l’i“l A‘_,}})Ul‘;

Permi’ y0210

Fé, 141946
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR PC'WiFR EQUIPMENT

Portlend, Maine, —Eebruszy-13,—1946

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking of power équiprient in
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Port/and, and the following sperifications:

Location._ 626628 Congress StreetlUse of Building.smneﬁ.._ﬁ.eﬁ’;anmniﬂ_&\lo. Stories___%lg;:tg:nging
Name and address of owner of appliance Deering Vil lage Carp.., A*}I.'ﬁﬁmgﬁl%iq Streeh

Installer's name and address — Angustine K. Kelth, 515 St °Jtens..A.t.em\a_____.Telepb?ne__’3_-_0652__——

General Description of Work oL . G-

To instal_011 hurning equipment in conn ection with existing <'tmn
To_hest_entire building. . : ;3%-‘;}?7"‘" Brtpp et
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE | OSING-1y 15 ﬁ'{{;vg!\"c

€

Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar?_Yes.__[f not, which story. Kind of Fri:l 011
e

Material of supports of api)liance (concrete floor or what kind)—— Conpete

-

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of applian e or casing top of furnacyys

s

from top of smoke pipe————from front of appliance. from sides or back o@)pﬁ'\nr?

Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue =
IF OIL BURNER |

5
Name and type of burner—_._Carher 5% Labeled and approved by Underwriters;%aboratories v _Yes
Does oil %an eed from top or Jottom of tenk?
o 5 m—3=-way—valve
Location oil storage Cellar No. and capacity of tenks 2-275 gellon

Will operator be always in attendance?— N

Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any fame?.Y.es How many tanks fircproofed?—_ None

Amount of fee enclosed ?-£1.00($1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each addition}ﬂ heater, etc., in same
building at same time.) S~ % /
Signature of Installer—. Lo
L
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FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK
R T VR
W O——
JCT 25 wmn

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, CCOKING OR POWER EQU]PMENT
Portland, Maine,_._Qutober 25, 1940

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Mk,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instoll the following heating, cookir;é or power equipment in
accord‘ancc with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

1 N&¥FBuilding
——Existing “

i

I'_oc'u"im’;/ 630 Congresas Street Use of Bu. . ~_Resteurmb No. Stories_

Name and address of owner of appliance_ ___Jo8eph U, Laugley, 630 Cor,ress St.

Installer’s name and address Telnpifnpg 2-8321
General Description of Work e

To install__ 888 fired steam boiler in .lacz of existing hot water heat

IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE
Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar?._¥. @8 __Tf not, which story. —Kind of Fuei__._ .. 888 ___

Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what kind) . songrete

Minimum distanue to wood or combustible material, fro: top of appliance or casing top of furnace, YA

. . . . A
from top of smoke pxpe__*g_'__._“__from front of appliance_ OV€T 4' _from sides or back of appliance. %% 5% 4

Size of chimney flue 12322 Opper connections to same flue_ aone
IF OIL BURNER

Idesl

Name and type of burrer. Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratorfes?_.. ___

Will operatos be always in attendance? Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)

Location oil storage No. and capacity of tanks

Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame?. How many tanks fireproofed?,

"‘ .
'1.00 as s .

Amount of fee enclosed?_=* ($1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cgpts di fo adgitional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.) ’ ' orﬁlantﬁuﬁ"as &iagcgt ‘{90 . \"i

o

Signature of Installer.

2 O ] F
INSPECTION COPY Bty LS %%




Permit No. 44/ } éq?
Location fp 3.
Owner A _ W

Date of Permit /”42_’3' /4(;/

Post Card sent

P Notif. for inspu, - f‘{é"z,é(: . i
LOZSRLSNG HLO7 i 2, -
‘Appm\'a? s‘?/';’/f/ _ Ae
gil Bartter 37200\ 7

GikBumerkhccki‘istm)

_Eigd_"ﬂﬂwftz/ﬁl{x//ffjr’f/%}i?@g,"

tabl &

\ /

it

Anti-siphon

Qil storage

Tank distance
6. Vent Pipe
7. Fill Pipe

8. Gauge

9. Rigidity

10. Feed safety I
I3

/
11, Pipe sizes gfid material

12. Control y{\h‘e__rﬁ o
7

13. Ashpit vent

14, Temp, or pressure safety

15. Instruction card

NOTES




- 2] SENERAL BUSINELS VAR P

APF’LICATIO'\\ FOR PERMIT 7™ ’-Dui 151'5‘,?};,

AN
Class of Butldmg or Type of Structure — 2IG-10 I‘QK)
Portland, ane,__Anmk_lQ;_l%Q__

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to e;eat alter inssall the following building quw-u in accordance
with the Laws of the State of Maine, lha Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith- ~
and the folloicing specifications:

.ocaﬁon__by-_cmgr_egg_._tmgg .. _Within Fire Limits?._¥083_. Dist. No—t .
©ayrreris-or Lessee’s name and address__Joseph Langleg. Telephone.

Contractor’s name and addrM&MU%Mt- So.Pertiand Telephone 4-hT4E
t\rchﬁfﬂ't ___Plans filed_no No. of sheets.——

Proposed use. of building—Restzurant, aks No. famili

Other buildings on same lot

Estimnated cost $-75.—= o . . Fee $__...50_.‘_—
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material_triek  No, stories_.1 Heat Style of roof _—Rooufing

Last use Rogtaurant,—6te No. fami'ies

General Description of New Wor'k
-Laﬂ
To provide all aetal monitor 48" x 48" in roo% to provide howsing yor ventilating fan

ond motor 1 lee3t 10% in from any ouwtalde wall
of budlding

It is understood that this permit does not include instalfa(ion of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of

the heating contractor. .
Details of New Work .
oy th RUAS M RR ST

15 any plumbing work involved in this work? sy 2ER HT B WAL R

1. an, electricl work involved in this work?e o —— Height average grade to top of plate.

Size, front i depth No. stories_..—— - Height average grade to highest point of roof -

To be erected on solid or filled land?. carth or rock? _—

Material of foundation Thickness, top. bottom cellar e e -

‘Material of underpinning H cight Thickness..

‘Kind of Roof Risa per foot—_—Roof covering.

Na. of chitnneys Material of chimaeys - e of lining. S

Kind of heat : Type of fucL____._____.,. ..Is gas fitting involved e . oo

Framing: Lumber—Kind— Dressed or Full Size? -

Corner posts. Sills. Girt or ledger board? Size.

NI-xt‘eriahcolumns under girders .—Size Max, on cf'ntcrﬂ

Studs (oumde walls and carrying partitions) 2x4—16 O. C Girders 6x8 or larger. Bndgmg in every floor aud flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

N

On centers: 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd roof

Muximum span: ) 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

If one story buxldmg with ‘masonry wails, thickness of walls? . height P
‘ ! o Ifa Garage ol

No. cars now : .1ccomm0dated on same lot : : , to be accommodated

Total number commcrcml cars to be accommodafml ——

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store di in the proposed Luilding ?- - ——

Miscellaneous
V\’iil above wark r"quxrc removal or disturbing of any shade treeon a public street?

A

Wmvmﬁharge of the above work-m@ .fon competent to see that the Stale and City requirements perts taining thereto

rsenecton e
, arc obge Joseph G. Lepeley .
2@5 _qzq 5%:5 \gmarurebf owner_By /%. - ,;?%f"' ;

“UCTION CQ?"
Ao O FIRR mf"t‘ |
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ESTABLISHED 1870

BosToN, MAaSss.

October 26, 1937

City of Portland, Maine RECE\WFD
Dept. »f BnZlding Inspection - st T
Portland, Xaine ocT 2% 193"

Att. Warren YMcDonald BLrt. Lo e 00 1 eets
Inspector of Buildings CITY OF PORTLAND

Gentlemen: File: P.37/1652-1

Wwith reference to ynur letter of October 25, we
will follow the suggestions contained therein and
forward to you the exact details which you require
so that you may look them over for your apnroval.

You may rest assured that we have no desire--either
ourselves, or through a subcontractor--to erect, oxr
even esuggect ereciion of, anything that does not
comply with your requirements in the Qity of
Portlend,

Very truly yours,
JOS, MIDDLEBY JR. INC,

o (2 4 bl

C.Dxliles
Sales Promotion Mgr.




F

Y.
"/

Fiiey 2L37/1650-1

dre Coow, idiles,

e/a Jusesh Hiduinby, Jre, Inc,
bunaer Straest,

Boston, Massechus:its.

e Lirs

I wus uwinbis 1o ifggue o Jsuritt ho Irmest ¥, Ginn o sover ths ¢ruction
of & so-Calaud Torguise at sanguwcy's Hostaurant ot 6e6-634 Congross Jtreat,
for g4 nu;bor.uf raLsunss

The pilen duns aot siew aisquately the troe silustion as

Yy Trstaning Lo tne buliding, c.ocrmnes sbove the sidewnli, the srran

) {/i 18 Inteuded tu exist batzeen the upper wad th. lower part of the g

4

/(‘i
/
g

Jof whet zind of mstariel ihs rouf of 1he dtructure is te bo wsde.

)\Q) It 45 doubtful if o serail esn over bo given fur thig struct o undap -
tho hoad of & murquise. Fpeaxiv L lovks more Ky the foundetion work for o
x 4 '’

profecting sign than o murGuise. It should be borny in aind thet th, prisney.
4, funetion of o anrquise is for shuitor wnd sims are parultted cn usrguises caiy-

*'ag & harmiess sdjunet ts this srimery funetion. Un this buesis merquises ara
alicwed to cloar tho aidesulk by eight feet ana advertising sigs, oy icng s
they eru built into tha usrquisse substanticsiy

‘0P the merudee, sro orriltted wround the outside edges, Jtusr projecting signs
not wrsctod as & pert of u narquisy, if tney pruject mors thun two foat, wre

~Yrequirsd 3 have tho Botion of thurt et spust 15 fest sbove ths sidewaik,

-
s

\ o If you care to cut thig structura down to projaction of tuwo feot,
"N\ we msy. bo abla to issu: ¢ permdi for it as =z projecting sign with 1ha bottan
of i1 ciearing the sidowsis by ot lezst eight feat. bueh o sign, howaver, néy
uitly be erected by ¢ bonded sign hengoer, snd the design of such 2 aign cs ihis
would require a -stateasat of destgn simliar to the hiank a2ttachad, sipned by

a compdleat designer who tetux.iy lesizned the 8lgn snd i4a fastenings.

Hay I alse suzgest that probobiy most desigiors outuids of dracticing
archita - who signod such & stotemand would be in vioiction of the Stuts
wlesusing v for enginsers unlasy aciually Licengad by that law.

. » 5 Y

Vory truly yourg,

Heb/ti ‘
GC: Josepn Lungeley
850 CGongress 5t,

inspector or Buildings

E. ¥, Ginn
.97 ?itt Street

Y ln sueh s ey 68 1o become o pert




)E fk Y plans ( / sheets) and the specig}gafions accompanyj
ing fhe 5 e, cové Wi cod “ruction rork on

Lﬁ)"f?/!f‘;/.».s Y WA SV 4 L L *,

have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned accoraing to
the lotest rules of engineering practice end to comply with the
allousble working stresses, floor loads, etc. required by the
Building Code of the City of Portland.

(signature)] MFGOUIER & JGNFS CO., PORTLAN
y "CJ ;’;:(/,/[/1(1/57 .

Y g Rt
* 1(This statement is to be igned by the individuai responsible
for the design, and he should indicate in the blank provided
| [ﬁhe particular work to which the statement apglies.)

P
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gp. B F. Giun,
g7.23+% Strset,
Portiand, Maine

s

Varv oirs

I

iwelosad 1s ths building permit covering eiterations to the front
£ {he reatsursnt at 632 Congress Strest. The application contzins no )
ascription of what is to be donu except for iths provision "no structursl
manges? and there 19 no plan.

",") I

[+

. 1]
Tha fret that you hove suppliczd no dggeripticn of tine work doas
pat riliows you of comp tying with 211 regulreccats of +lip building Code
ag you Huva sgroed to do 1y the spplicaiiun ovar your signeture. {bviousiy
{f o heve no doscripticn of the work wa ore Jpsoiutely unsble to point -
out to you any details that might be in violation of the Cads.

v e

g

1R

If you care to furnish & plma of he work, 1 should be giad o
check it aguminst the Jpdinance before you proceed.

o wft

Very truly yours,

Hed/d . o - Inspactor, of -Buildings -

—F e

e




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT})m{}_ﬂ-"_‘;&LF; 20
. lass o 3uilding or Type of Structure.___second Cleas

Portland, Maine,-. Octobar 8, 16BT 6 !

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roaTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter install the following building structure equipment in ordance
with the Lmes of the State of Maine, the Building Code of tha City of Portland, plans and specifications, l'f"m:l’,, lflbnu'uc?icinrewhh
and the following specifications: ]

Location. A5%. Uangress _Streat Ward_ 8 _Within Fire Limits?_g68___Dist. No__1
Owner’s.ac.Lessce’s narae and address_bangioy testaursnt, InCe, B2z Gongress Bte Tejephone
Contractor's name and address___Ee F, uinn, 87 Sitt Street

- Telephone. 2-.020L
Architect- ——-- — S— Plans filed— ____No. of sheets_..
Proposed use of building_Bastaurant No. families

Other buildings on same lot.

Estimated cost wo—-—— . Fee$__Be?6
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material_-tutiel  No, stories_ L Heat Style of 1oof Roofing.

Last use— Hgstaurent No. families

General Description of New Work
o peko elterstlons bto front of resteurzat, no strusturel changes.

1t is understood tinit this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of '

the heating contrac or.
Details of New Work
Height average grade to top of plate

Size, front depth No. stories. Height average grade to highest point of roof

To be erected on solid or filled land 2. earth or rock?.

Material of foundation. Thickness, top bottom

Material of underpinning Height Thickness——

Kind of Roof Rise per foot Roof covering.

No. of chimneys— Material of chimney of lining.

Kind of heat Type of fuel , Is gas fitting involved ?.
Corner posts Silis Girt or ledger board? Size

Material columns under girders_ Size Max. on centers_

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. . Bridging in every floor and flat roof,
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. ‘

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd : 3rd . , roof

On centers: 1st ficor. 2nd 3rd._ roof

Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd__ roof.

’ )

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height?
If a Garage

. ¢ rs viwv, accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated

1<} saahes commercial cars to be accommodated

11 automsobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?.
Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? na

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

are observed? Y98 Lg‘lglc_:{ &?‘\taumnt, lac.
- h
Signature of owner. By s WW

INSPECTION COPY
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APPLICATER P EER I RERITISSUED |

’

. 'ﬂ .7 88 .
Class of Building or Type of Structure._ PP i
f ¢ e of 67 13l
Portland, Maine,_ _ ANgUS -Gy 1957 —— R

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permil 1o ezgct alter inataldl the following Luilding strustusaeaqus ¢ in accordance
1wiih the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, plans and specificationsyif any, submitted herewith.. - =
and the following apecifications: 3 s

i
¢
i
i

Location. _g20--Gongreas-Street——— Ward_ 6 _ \/ithin Fire Limits?__¥88_ Dist. No._1
Quuec's.os Lessee’s name and ggﬁa{-"?ﬁ%"’?gﬁ ;8%‘%9.‘\'@“‘ Ste_. . Tclﬁph"";;‘ '

s KR BErRXCHyFAE AN RO NTERNE Kby Telepho.ie. 1=278S
Architect. e - Lo Plans ﬁlcd._ggx_ 6. of sheets
Proposed use of building—R-stenrent —No. families.
Other buildings on same lot—

Contractor’s name and addres! 3

Estimateda cost $.800¢ — - —
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material__brick— No. stories.. 3 Heat Style of roof _Roofing,

Last use. fasteurent No. families.

General Description of New Work

To provide ornementsa around the edges of exlsting msrguee over (ublic sidewalk, of atalin s88.
sresl mmixporsidmis, end provide o ceiling under jhe marguee of ornumental gless.

All this work 1s to be substentlelly supported Wt SEEHETIES of eny combustible : ~terisl
end so that no part of the margues or of tho nev work will be clozer then 8! ) any
part of the puhiic sidewelk

It is understood that this p.rmit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out .sekwaﬁxﬁly ’b{ and in the name of
the heating centractor., CRATLRCNTL U CECUAMTY
,.'

J Details of New Work REQUIREMENT 18 WAIVER

Laie
W

’ Height average grade to top of plaute.

Size, front depth No. stories __Height average grade to highest pcint of roof
"F'o be erected on solid or filled land? earth or rock?.

Material of foundation Thickness, top. bottom

Material of underpinning. Height Thickness

Kind of Roof Rise per foot . Roof covering
No. of chimneya Material of chimneys of lining.

Kind of heat : Type of fuel Is gas fitting involved?.
Corner poste Sills. - Girt or ledger board?. Size

(Y

: : '
° e B! . .
Material cofumn< under girders Size Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying parti.ions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8& or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 fect. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section,

Joists and rafters: 1st fioor. 2nd 3rd , 001,

On centers: 1st floor. ,2nd , 3rd , roof.

Maximum span: 1st floor. ,2nd. . 8rd , 100E.

1f .one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height .
. t v

If a Garage

No. cars now nccommodated on same lot , to be accommodated
v

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated =

B

Will automobile repairing be dog\e other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?— —
Misceilaneous

Will woove work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?

no
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

are observed ?___yea____ . By Bg@ fﬁel:’ &'BWW
Signature of duzivEee

INSPECTION cop)"Z'//é . /4% By &4 él [};;i?)—, A
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Ward 5 Permit No. ?)P)/l )%{
Location (9 20 QAM%\D‘/r’x St.

~

> Owner

‘Dafe of

Notif. closing-in

In‘apn. closing-in

Final Notif,

Final Inspn. ,577'//'0%’? s
ST S

g

Cert. of Occupancy issued
HesCrrlh ©37/97 NOTES




T
TELEPH CONNECTION THOROUGHNESS AND PROMPTNESS ON ALL WOoRK

(:r‘/\/{l. (9 \@wcl @om{)any

WOooD . STEEL . CEMENT

eonimctou and %ui&iau

52A PORTLAND STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE July 31 J.937.
’

e !
Mr. Warren McDonald | = o
Inspector of Buildiﬁgs, RECEIVED |

1ty.
ity AUG 2 a3y

. DEPT. OF 8LD'G. ['5p
Dear Sir: CITY oF PorTLAND

e

Yours of the 30th at hang re Lengleys Restaurant 630 Congress
Street, wood fir strirs on marguee,

We have no contract ow deslings with Mr, Tangley direst, The
Mc@lair-Brown Company of Roxbury, Mase. "wve the contract for
furnishing the glass end the W. W, ¢-ronow Company of
Cambridge, Mass, is furnishing the 0% iniess steel,

Mr. McClair got in contact with us and Wunted o man from our shop
to help install this material and we heve accomadated him thus
far.

When we started to do this work, we had very little knowledge

of its nature so these tWo Massachusetts firms ere deeling
directly with mr. Langley.

We will proceed to remove the wood strips from the marquee gnd

I will notify both firms to get in touch with Jour office so

that you may have full details of the broposed work.

I ialked with Mr. Mcllair iast night and he informed me he would
be in Portland Tuesday, August 3d]

Trusting they will make a full explanation, I am,

Very truly yours,

4. J. BIRD COMPANY.

by ﬁﬁ“fv e
a4 i .
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